©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/4
Pressure  –  PAP
p-T-Sensor

• Clamp 3.050.175
• Fork wrench SW4/SW5 5.210.164
Ordering Key
Type 6190A
Fig. 1: Shortening the cable
©2003, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 3/4
p-T-Sensor for Mold Cavity Pressure and Temperature, Type 6190A...
00
0-
03
9e
-0
6.
03
(D
B0
3.
61
90
A
e)
4 H7 ( 0
+0,012)
M 8 x 0,75
min. 10
12 18
,5 25
,5
8
min. 10
4 H7
an
pa
ss
en
aju
st
ad
jus
t8
60
19
m
in.
7
M 8 x 0,75
0,
2
...
 0
,3
Fig. 3: Mounting with mounting nut Art. No. 3.050.206/Type 6457 Fig. 4: Mounting bore
Mounting Examples
Dimensions
Sensor Type 6190
Pressure Sensor
Thermoelement Type K
(NiCr-Ni)
M2:1
6 78
90
18 60
Fischer KB102 A005-P
(Thermoelement)